
/16/25, 6:24 PM 

1. 

3 

2. 

4 

Ref. 

8 

S.N 

9 

10 

11. 

12 

13 

NAME 

a RaoJalesar Road Sed.- Sikandra Rao Jalesar Road, Sakra, Post Maksudpur (Etah) 

Mrs. Haseena Parveen 

Mr. Rambabu 

SCHOO 

Mr. Ikram Uzzaman 
Khan 

Mrs.Nida Khan 

Mr.Rajesh Kumar 
Sharma 

Mr. Lalit Kumar 
Gautam 

Mrs Rani khandelwal 

Ms. Talib Khan 

Mr.Kuldecs 

School Managing Committee 

Mr. Bhuvnesh Pratap 
Singh 

Mr.Badar Uzzaman 

Khan 
Mr. Mohd Bilal Khan 

Nominated By UP 
education Depart1nent 

IORA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

FATHER'S/ 
HUSBAND'S 

NAME 
Mr. Ikram Uzzaman Khan 

Mr. Massu Khan 

Mr. Gajadhar 

Ikram Uzzarman Khan 

Mr. Satyanarayan Sharma 

Mr. vijay kumar 
khandelwal 

Mr.Santosh Kumar 

Mr. Abrar Khan 

Mr. Chhitraveer Singh 

Mr. Dori Lal 

Mr.Hassan Khan 

Mr. Shabbier Uzzaman 

Khan 

FRE SE RVICEIUTTAR PRADESH 

idakh 

Mob. 9412282209, 9690142030 
Email- iqrainternationalschool786@gmail.com 

PRINCIPAL 

lgra international School 

Sikandra RaoJalesar Road, Sakra 
Post uaksudour (Etah) 

For 2025-26 

ADDRESS 

Kureshiyan Sikandra 
Rao Hathras 

137,Kureshiyan 
Sikandra Rao Hathras 

Nidhauli Kalan Etah 

Kureshiyan Sikandra 
Rao Hathras 

Mohhla Mambrian, 
Jalesar 

Shamshabad Road 
Agra 

Lakhmipur, Sarai, 
Maksudpur, Hathras 

Maksudpur, Jalesar 
Road, Etah 
Near Pant Chauraha 
S.Rao Hathras 

Soron Gate, Jalesar 
Road, Purdil Nagar 
Naukhel Sikandra Rao, 

Hathras 
Kureshiyan Sikandra 
Rao Hathras 

Etah Up 

DESIGNATION OCCUPATION 

President 

Manager / 
Secretary 

Deputy Manager 

Principal 
Member 
Secretary 

Educationist 

Educationist 

Date.3/o4Ro5... 

Parents 

Representative 
Parents 

Representative 
School Teacher 

Schoo! Teacher 

Member 

Member 

Member 

House Wife 

Ex- Service Man 

Ex- Service Man 

Service 

Service 

Service 

Agriculture 

Agriculture 

Service 

Service 

Ex- Service Man 

Service 

Service 

MANAGER 

MOB.NO 

9634005S 15 

9412282209 

9412618202 

8077983461 

9536340999 

9012250012 

6397282186 

843305 1690 

9759701854 

9897943130 

9927630988 

8126712047 

lqra International School 
Sikandra Rao-Jalesar Road, Sakra 

Post Maksudpur (Etah) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

