



Sikandra Rao-Jalesar Road, Sakra

Mob. 9412282209, 9690142030

Email- iqrainternationalschool786@gmail.com

IQRA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Id.- Sikandra Rao Jalesar Road, Sakra, Post Maksudpur (Etah)

Ref.

Date...03/04/2025

School Managing Committee **For 2025-26**

S.N O	NAME	FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME	ADDRESS	DESIGNATION	OCCUPATION	MOB.NO
1.	Mrs. Haseena Parveen	Mr. Ikram Uzzaman Khan	Kureshiyan Sikandra Rao Hathras	President	House Wife	9634005515
2.	Mr. Ikram Uzzaman Khan	Mr. Massu Khan	137, Kureshiyan Sikandra Rao Hathras	Manager / Secretary	Ex- Service Man	9412282209
3.	Mr. Rambabu	Mr. Gajadhar	Nidhuli Kalan Etah	Deputy Manager	Ex- Service Man	9412618202
4.	Mrs. Nida Khan	Ikram Uzzaman Khan	Kureshiyan Sikandra Rao Hathras	Principal Member Secretary	Service	8077983461
5.	Mr. Rajesh Kumar Sharma	Mr. Satyanarayan Sharma	Mohhla Mambrian, Jalesar	Educationist	Service	9536340999
6.	Mrs Rani khandelwal	Mr. vijay kumar khandelwal	Shamshabad Road Agra	Educationist	Service	9012250012
7.	Mr. Lalit Kumar Gautam	Mr. Santosh Kumar	Lakhimpur, Sarai, Maksudpur, Hathras	Parents Representative	Agriculture	6397282186
8.	Ms. Talib Khan	Mr. Abrar Khan	Maksudpur, Jalesar Road, Etah	Parents Representative	Agriculture	8433051690
9.	Mr. Bhuvnesh Pratap Singh	Mr. Chhitraveer Singh	Near Pant Chauraha S. Rao Hathras	School Teacher	Service	9759701854
10.	Mr. Kuldeep	Mr. Dori Lal	Soron Gate, Jalesar Road, Pardil Nagar	School Teacher	Service	9897943130
11.	Mr. Badar Uzzaman Khan	Mr. Hassan Khan	Naukhel Sikandra Rao, Hathras	Member	Ex- Service Man	9927630988
12.	Mr. Mohd Bilal Khan	Mr. Shabbier Uzzaman Khan	Kureshiyan Sikandra Rao Hathras	Member	Service	8126712047
13	Nominated By UP education Department		Etah Up	Member	Service	

Ridakhem

PRINCIPAL
Iqra International School
Sikandra Rao-Jalesar Road, Sakra
Post Maksudpur (Etah)

Melam

MANAGER
Iqra International School
Sikandra Rao-Jalesar Road, Sakra
Post Maksudpur (Etah)